OIPE		
Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION	0-27-2004 <u>u.</u>	S. Department of Commerce
(Ref. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trade Trade	102868239 documents	s or copy thereof.
PANE TO THE FIGURE COMMISSIONE OF SECTION OF THE COMMISSION OF THE		1 A . 20 a 4
		[0.1,
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
PRESCOLITE-MOLDCAST LIGHTING COMPANY	Name: <u>PRESCOLITE, INC.</u>	
	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No		
	Street Address: 1251 Doolittle Driv	
Nature of conveyance:		
[] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name	City: <u>San Leandro</u> State: <u>CA</u> 2	<u>Z</u> IP: <u>94577</u>
[] Other Execution Date: July 1, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] \	∕es [X] No
 Application number(s) or patent numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s) 	, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)	
()	6,033,093	
A LUCY and annula are also also also	 	
Additional numbers attached? 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and pa	tents involved: [1]
concerning document should be mailed:		
Name: Nancy E. Dale	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40	0.00
Internal Address:	[] Enclosed	
Hubbell Incorporated	[X] Authorized to be charged to de	eposit account
Street Address: 584 Derby Milford Road		
P.O. Box 549	8. Deposit account number:	
City: <u>Orange,</u> State: <u>CT</u> ZIP: <u>06477</u>	08-0926 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying	by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature:		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informations of the original document.	ation is true and correct and any attached co	py is a true
Visite or the original decomment.	7. Godman Octob	22
	Octob	per 22 , 2004 Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [4]		
10/27/2004 PRITINE 00000005 000755		
01 FC:8021 40.00 BR		

PATENT REEL: 015908 FRAME: 0769



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "PRESCOLITE-MOLDCAST LIGHTING COMPANY", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PRESCOLITE-MOLDCAST LIGHTING COMPANY" TO "PRESCOLITE, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SECOND DAY OF JULY, A.D. 1999, AT 4:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



Darriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

0661713 8100

020245261

AUTHENTICATION: 1726980

DATE: 04-17-02

PATENT REEL: 015908 FRAME: 0770 STATE OF DELAWARE

LINES IN ZZES LINEZEDOS SECRETARY OF STATE

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FILED 04:30 PM 07/02/1999

991274361 - 0661713

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

<u> 1 명당 199 명명: 47 - 국 15 . LEGHL (JEY)</u>

RECORDED: 10/22/2004

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

PRESCOLITE-MOLDCAST LIGHTING COMPANY

Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

Prescolite-Moldcast Lighting Company, a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify that the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended by changing Article 1. thereof so that, as amended, said Article shall read in its entirety as follows:

1. The name of the corporation is Prescolite, Inc.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate to be executed in its corporate name by its Assistant Secretary this 1st day of July, 1999.

Prescolite-Moldcast Lighting Company

By:

Steven C. Barre
Assistant Secretary

PATENT REEL: 015908 FRAME: 0771